Iroquois River
Watseka to Kankakee River

KEY

BOLD are Islands

* is parking

** has parking over .5 Ml
away

Launch at Main Street/Kessinger* 0 3.4
Sugar Creek merge 0.25 9.45
1700 E Intersect 9.7 2.6
Yates Farm 12.3 2.3
E 2400 North Road Intersect 14.6 2.5
Rt. 52 Intersect 17.1 2.8
Creek merge 19.9 0.7
E 2900 N Road merge 20.6 3.7
Long Island 24.3 2.2
S. Bridge Road Intersect 26.5 5.5
Gooseberry Island Nature Preserve 32 0.5
Aroma Park boat Club 32,5 2.4
Merge with Kankakee Aroma Park* 34.9 0.1
Rt. 57 Kankakee 35 2
Court Street Kankakee* 37.9 0




